
set of 4 polyamid wall mounting lugs
for PLM3025 to 108
NSYPFPLMG

Main
Range PanelSeT

Accessory / separate part
category

Fixing accessory

Product or component type Wall fixing support

Device application Multi-purpose

Enclosure nominal dimensions -

Mounting location Top and bottom, on rear of the enclosure

Range compatibility PanelSeT PLM

Device composition fixing screws
4 lug

Complementary
Material Polyamide 6 with 30 % fibre glass

Colour Grey (RAL 7035)

Fixing mode Screwed - from the outside location

Permanent permissible load 100 kg horizontal position
200 kg vertical position

Height 308 mm
430 mm
530 mm
647 mm
747 mm
847 mm
1056 mm

Width 255 mm
330 mm
430 mm
436 mm
536 mm
636 mm
852 mm

Packing Units
Unit Type of  Package 1 PCE

Number of  Units in Package 1 1

Package 1 Height 3.000 cm

Package 1 Width 10.000 cm

Package 1 Length 12.000 cm

Package 1 Weight 226.000 g
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Unit Type of  Package 2 CAR

Number of  Units in Package 2 75

Package 2 Height 36.000 cm

Package 2 Width 31.000 cm

Package 2 Length 52.000 cm

Package 2 Weight 17.000 kg

Unit Type of  Package 3 P12

Number of  Units in Package 3 900

Package 3 Height 85.000 cm

Package 3 Width 80.000 cm

Package 3 Length 120.000 cm

Package 3 Weight 220.000 kg

Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
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Environmental Data

Schneider Electric aims to achieve Net Zero status by 2050 through supply chain partnerships, lower impact materials, and circularity

via our ongoing “Use Better, Use Longer, Use Again” campaign to extend product lifetimes and recyclability.

Environmental Data explained

How we assess product sustainability

Environmental footprint

Environmental Disclosure Product Environmental Profile

Use Better

Materials and Substances

Packaging made with recycled cardboard No

Packaging without single use plastic No

EU RoHS Directive Pro-active compliance (Product out of  EU RoHS legal
scope)

SCIP Number 2afadc3c-d04d-4184-9d1f-3abc2fc1a548

REACh Regulation REACh Declaration

Use Again

Repack and remanufacture

End of life manual availability No need of  specific recycling operations

Take-back No
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