

Product data sheet

Specifications



set of 4 polyamide wall mounting lugs
for PLM3025 to 108

NSYPFPLMG

Main

Range	PanelSeT
Accessory / separate part category	Fixing accessory
Product or component type	Wall fixing support
Device application	Multi-purpose
Enclosure nominal dimensions	-
Mounting location	Top and bottom, on rear of the enclosure
Range compatibility	PanelSeT PLM
Device composition	fixing screws 4 lug

Complementary

Material	Polyamide 6 with 30 % fibre glass
Colour	Grey (RAL 7035)
Fixing mode	Screwed - from the outside location
Permanent permissible load	100 kg horizontal position 200 kg vertical position
Height	308 mm 430 mm 530 mm 647 mm 747 mm 847 mm 1056 mm
Width	255 mm 330 mm 430 mm 436 mm 536 mm 636 mm 852 mm

Packing Units

Unit Type of Package 1	PCE
Number of Units in Package 1	1
Package 1 Height	3.000 cm
Package 1 Width	10.000 cm
Package 1 Length	12.000 cm
Package 1 Weight	226.000 g

Unit Type of Package 2	CAR
Number of Units in Package 2	75
Package 2 Height	36.000 cm
Package 2 Width	31.000 cm
Package 2 Length	52.000 cm
Package 2 Weight	17.000 kg
Unit Type of Package 3	P12
Number of Units in Package 3	900
Package 3 Height	85.000 cm
Package 3 Width	80.000 cm
Package 3 Length	120.000 cm
Package 3 Weight	220.000 kg

Contractual warranty

Warranty	18 months
-----------------	-----------



Schneider Electric aims to achieve Net Zero status by 2050 through supply chain partnerships, lower impact materials, and circularity via our ongoing “Use Better, Use Longer, Use Again” campaign to extend product lifetimes and recyclability.

[Environmental Data explained >](#)

[How we assess product sustainability >](#)

Environmental footprint

Environmental Disclosure

[Product Environmental Profile](#)

Use Better

Materials and Substances

Packaging made with recycled cardboard	No
Packaging without single use plastic	No
EU RoHS Directive	Pro-active compliance (Product out of EU RoHS legal scope)
SCIP Number	2afadc3c-d04d-4184-9d1f-3abc2fc1a548
REACH Regulation	REACH Declaration

Use Again

Repack and remanufacture

End of life manual availability	No need of specific recycling operations
Take-back	No

Image of product / Alternate images

Alternative



